CANTEEN PRICE LIST

BREAKTIME ITEMS

Sausage Rolls

Cheese & Onion Roll
Crossiants

Oven baked wedges

Pasta snack pot

% Baguette (various fillings)
Fresh Fruit

Yogurt Pot with fruit topping
Cheesecake pot

LUNCH ITEMS

Main Meal

Street Pots — various

Chip Pots

Pasta Pot

Curry pot

Hot Wraps — various

Pizza baguette

Panini

Jacket Potato

Selection of filled sandwiches
Selection of filled baguettes
Chicken Burger

Chicken Nuggets & chips

DRINKS

Water

Aqua (flavoured water)
Radnor Fizzy drink
Fruit burst

Juice Carton

CAKES
Tray Bakes

Cookies
Cup Cakes

£1.40 Bacon Baps

£1.30 Salad Pot

f1 Nachos, salsa & cheese
60p Pizza Slice

£1.75 Popcorn Chicken

from £1.10 Crispy BBQ chicken wrap
65p Fresh Fruit Salad

65p Jelly pot

95p Mousse

£2.30

from £1.30-£2.10
£1.30

£1.30 (hot)

£1.30

£1.95

90p

£2.10

from £1.65

from £1.80

from £1.80 - £2.60
£2.10

£2.10

70p small £1 large
£1.30

£1 small £1.30 large
£1.30

70p

65p
65p
£1

£1.63
£1.30
90p

from 90p
£2.70
£1.95
95p

65p

95p

&

All items are subject to availability and whilst working with our new provider are subject to change,
breaktime items may be available at lunchtime.
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