CANTEEN PRICE LIST



BREAKTIME ITEMS

Sausage Rolls	£1.40	Bacon Baps	£1.63
Cheese & Onion Roll	£1.30	Salad Pot	£1.30
Crossiants	£1	Nachos, salsa & cheese	90p
Oven baked wedges	60p	Pizza Slice	from 90p
Pasta snack pot	£1.75	Popcorn Chicken	£2.70
½ Baguette (various fillings)	from £1.10	Crispy BBQ chicken wrap	£1.95
Fresh Fruit	65p	Fresh Fruit Salad	95p
Yogurt Pot with fruit topping	65p	Jelly pot	65p
Cheesecake pot	95p	Mousse	95p

LUNCH ITEMS

Main Meal	£2.30
Street Pots – various	from £1.30 - £2.10
Chip Pots	£1.30
Pasta Pot	£1.30 (hot)
Curry pot	£1.30
Hot Wraps – various	£1.95
Pizza baguette	90p
Panini	£2.10
Jacket Potato	from £1.65
Selection of filled sandwiches	from £1.80
Selection of filled baguettes	from £1.80 - £2.60
Chicken Burger	£2.10
Chicken Nuggets & chips	£2.10



DRINKS

Water	70p small £1 large
Aqua (flavoured water)	£1.30
Radnor Fizzy drink	£1 small £1.30 large
Fruit burst	£1.30
Juice Carton	70p

CAKES

Tray Bakes	65p
Cookies	65p
Cup Cakes	£1



All items are subject to availability and whilst working with our new provider are subject to change, breaktime items may be available at lunchtime.